FORM PTO-1595 RJ 1 Ü - 1 (0-2001 ET U.S. DEPT. OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
	Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Traue 11 0 180	documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
10/0/41	
EDNA TAN WEI WEI, CHANG CHIA WEI, TAN JUAY THIAM	Name: Singapore Technologies Aerospace Ltd
Additional name(s) or conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Internal Address: Street Address:
3. Nature or conveyance X Assignment Merger	540 Airport Road, Paya Lebar Singapore 539938 Singapore
Security Agreement Change of Name	
other	
Execution Date: 6/20/01	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No(s) 09/873,060 6/1/01	n, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers attache	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: GEORGE O. SAILE	6. Total no. of applications and patents involved:: 1
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
	Enclosed
Street Address: 20 MCINTOSH DRIVE	X Authorized to be charged to deposit acct.
City: POUGHKEEPSIE State: NY ZIP: 12603	8 .Deposit account number: 19-0033 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
/2001 DBYRNE 00000138 190033 09873060 DO NOT USE T	HIS SPACE
, and self-	
:581 40.00 CH	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief the foregoing inform of the original document	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
STEPHEN B. ACKERMAN	Signature September 27,2001 Date
Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 3
	DATENT

/10/ 01

REEL: 012222 FRAME: 0395

For x U.S. and/or x Foreign Rights						
	For X Application or U.S. Patent					
	By x Inventor(s) or Present Owner					
ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION						
In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,						
ASSIGNOR:						
Type or print name of ASSIGNOR BIK 417 EUROS P.d. 5, #14-10 Address Singapore 400417 Singaporean Nationally	CHANG CHIA WEI Type or print name of ASSIGNOR BIK 14 Spotti swonde Park Rd - #05 - 15 Address Singapora 088641 Singapora Nationality					
TAN JUAY THIAM Type or print name of ASSIGNOR BLK 53 SUNTISE AVE #03-14 Address Singapore Singapore Nationally						
ASSIGNEE						
Singapore Technologies Aerospace Ltd 540 Airport Road, Paya Lebar Singapore 539938 Singapore Nationality						
and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE						
(complete one of the following)						
x the entire right, title and interest an undivided percent (%) interest for the United States and its territorial possessions (check the following box/f foreign rights are also to be assigned) x and in all foreign countries						
in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:						
A Method Of Forming A Virtual Three-Dimensional Radar Display						

PATENT

REEL: 012222 FRAME: 0396

and w	vhich i	s found in							
(a)		U.S. patent application ex	recuted on even dat	e herewith					
(b)	,	U.S. patent application ex	kecuted on			,			
(c)	X	J.S. application serial no.	09/873,060		filed on _	6/1/0			
(d)	\Box	U.S. patent no.		issued_					
		(also check (e) if foreign application(s) is also being assigned)							
(e)	ا ا	and any legal equivalent	thereof in a foreign	country, including	the right to	clam priority			
	nuation	d to, all Letters Patent n, division, renewal, or sub							
		GNOR hereby covenants to entered into which would	-	-	r encumbra	ance has been or will			
pertin may b proce any a applic or de:	nent fa be kno seding and all cation, sirable	GNOR further covenants acts and documents relations and accessible to ASS related thereto and will propers, instruments or afficient or carry out the purpose SS WHEREOF, 1 / We hare a part of signing must be the same	ing to said invention a signor and will test romptly execute and fidavits required to be thereof. I Letters Patent and es thereof. ve signed this (Date of signor and execute and the signed thereof.	and said Letters f lify as to the same d deliver to ASSIG apply for, obtain, n said equivalents t	Patent and in any inte NEE or its naintain, is hereof white	I legal equivalents as erference, litigation or legal representatives sue and enforce said ch may be necessary			
				Signature of ASSIGN	ORIS)	Managaria di Managaria di Managaria de			
				man	ile;	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
if as:	SIGNO	OR is a legal entity complete	the following informa	ation					
				Type or print the name behalf of ASSIGNOR	s of the above	person authorized to sign on			
	NT. •	and the second of the second o	and a language fortuna	Title	d shan is will not	the prime fesie evidence (351)SC			
	Note: 261). (No witnessing, notarization or legalization or legalization is desired.	zabou is nocessary, it the assign	ппон із прынтава от невашах	॰ लोको १८ स्था वर्षे	And Partition Smalle despendent (SA COA)			
	401): (OUR NAVE PARA IT HANGERSTONE IN RESILEA.		·Notarization of Legal	ization Page Ade	ied.			

PATENT REEL: 012222 FRAME: 0397